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199106060001
61180

06/06/1991
12:00:00

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

346 383 13 135 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199106060001
61570

06/06/1991
12:00:00

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

346 384 13 135 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199106060001
61800

06/06/1991
12:00:00

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

346 382 13 135 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199106060001
61990

06/06/1991
12:00:00

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

346 385 13 135 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, 1ST
SECTOR


