Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/06; Name= STONEBROOK DEVT CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106060001 61180	06/06/1991 12:00:00	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	346	383	13	135		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONEB ROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199106060001 61570	06/06/1991 12:00:00	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	346	384	13	135		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONEB ROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199106060001 61800	06/06/1991 12:00:00	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	346	382	13	135		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONEB ROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199106060001 61990	06/06/1991 12:00:00	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	346	385	13	135		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONEB ROOK, 1ST SECTOR